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Bat Handle Toggle

NTE
Type No. Circuitry Action Actuator

Diag
No.

54−057 DPST ON NONE OFF Brass/Nickel Plate S9

S9

Terminal Types

.270
(6.86)

#6−32NC−2
Thread

c:  Screw (Assembled)

2.093 (53.16)

.687
(17.44)

.895
(22.73)

.465
(11.81)

1.000 (25.4)

Keyway
.072 (1.82) x
.038 (.965) DP 15/32−32 UNS−2A

Thread

Specifications
Current Rating:  20A 125VAC, 10A 250VAC, 1 1/2 HP 125−250VAC
Insulation Resistance:  100 Megohms (min.)
Dielectric Strength:  1000V RMS (min.)
Temperature Rating:  0°F to +150°F (−17.8°C to +65.6°C)
Electrical Life:  25,000 cycles
Mechanical Life:  100,000 cycles
Terminal Type:  Screw Type
Mounting Hole:  .500 (12.7)

Bat Handle Toggle

NTE
Type No. Circuitry Action Actuator

Diag
No.

54−026 DPST ON NONE OFF Brass/Nickel Plate S8

54−027 DPDT ON NONE ON Brass/Nickel Plate S8

54−028 DPDT ON OFF ON Brass/Nickel Plate S8

.490
(12.45)

S8

Saddle Clamp & Screw

1.308 (33.22)

.687
(17.44)

.750
(19.05)

.778
(19.76)

Keyway
.072 (1.82) x

.038 (.965) DP

9/16 Hex Nut

15/32−32 NS−2
Thread

.465
(11.81)

Specifications
Current Rating:  15A 125VAC, 10A 250VAC, 3/4 HP 125−250VAC
Insulation Resistance:  100 Megohms (min.)
Dielectric Strength:  1000V RMS (min.)
Temperature Rating:  +32°F to +185°F (0°C to +85°C)
Electrical Life:  50,000 cycles
Mechanical Life:  100,000 cycles
Terminal Type:  “3−in−1” Combi−Terminal
Mounting Hole:  .500 (12.7)
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